basis” through E-auction at any date after expiry of 30 days period from the date of notice. 
Separate public e-auction notice will be sent to you and when the bank decides to auction the 

propertythrough e-auction. 

You may please note that the amount due from the Borrower(s)/Guarantor(s) to the Bank of 
Barodais Rs.2,10,38,333.04/- (Rupees Two Crores Ten Lakhs Thirty Eight Thousand Three 

Hundred Thirty Three and Four Paisa only) (present outstanding) + Unapplied interest + 
Unserviced interest and Legal and other expenses from 17.02.2025 and if any till the date of 
realization. You are requested to make payment of the amounts mentioned in this notice in terms

[...]

basis” through E-auction at any date after expiry of 30 days period from the date of notice. 
Separate public e-auction notice will be sent to you and when the bank decides to auction the 

property through e-auction. 

You may please note that the amount due from the Borrower(s)/Guarantor(s) to the Bank of 
Baroda is Rs. 63,68,169.25/- (Rupees Sixty Three lakhs Sixty Eight Thousand One 
Hundred Sixty Nine and Twenty Five Paisa only) (present outstanding) + Unapplied interest + 
Unserviced interest and Legal and other expenses from 10.03.2025 and if any till the date of 
realization. You are requested to make payment of the amounts mentioned in this notice in terms